

QUIT CLAIM DEED

		in consideration of the sum of
One Dollar and	other valuable consider.	ation
in hand paid do herel	by Quit Claim unto Clarence	H. Meader III, Karen M. Emerson, Rhonda K.
Babbitt, Mary	Ann Johnson and Harry L.	Meader
Grantees' Address: _	Peru, Iowa 502	
	interest, estate, claim and dec	mand in the following described real estate situated in
<u> Madison</u>	County, Iowa, to-	-wit:
	South One-Half (S 1/2)	North One-Half (n 1/2) of the C(
	North West Quarter (NW 1	/4) of Section Twenty-six (26)
·	Township Seventy-Tour (74) North, Range Twenty-seven M., Madison County, Iowa. 2157
	(2.,	FILED NO
		_
		1987 JUN -4 PM 2: 48
		MARY E. WELTY
This is	a gift from Father and n	no Revenue Stamps required. RECORDER MADISON COUNTY.10W
		DID
		PAGE Transfer \$5.00
		•
Each of the unc	dersigned hereby relinquishes all	rights of dower, homestead and distributive share in and to the
above described pre		•
Words and phrases	herein, including acknowledgment hereofer, eccording to the context.	f, shall be construed as in the singular or plural number, and as masculine.
ignimite of neores going		
	0.	January Mlader
Dated May 19,		Clarence H. Meader
DatedMay 19,	19. 87	
Dated May 19,	19_87	Clarence H. Meader
		Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222
	19	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222
		Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address)
		Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222
	19	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address)
Dated	19	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address)
Dated	19	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address)
Dated	19	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address)
Dated	19	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address)
Doted	19	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address)
Dated		Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address)
Dated		Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address)
Dated Dated STATE OF IOWA, (On this	19 19 COUNTY OFMADISON hday ofMay	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) , ss:, A. D. 19 87, before me, the undersigned, a Notary
Dated Dated STATE OF IOWA, (On this	19 19 COUNTY OFMADISON hday ofMay	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) , ss:, A. D. 19 87, before me, the undersigned, a Notary
Dated Dated STATE OF JOWA. (On this19t Public in and for sa	19 19 COUNTY OFMADISON hday ofMay	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address)
Dated Dated STATE OF IOWA, (On this	19 19 COUNTY OFMADISON hday ofMay	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) , ss:, A. D. 19 87, before me, the undersigned, a Notary
Dated Dated STATE OF JOWA. (On this19t Public in and for sa	19 19 COUNTY OFMADISON hday ofMay	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) , ss:, A. D. 19 87, before me, the undersigned, a Notary
Dated Dated STATE OF JOWA. (On this19t Public in and for sa	COUNTY OF MADISON h day of May id County and State, personally a	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address) (Clarence H. Meader (Clarence H. Meader (Clarence H. Meader
Dated Dated STATE OF JOWA. (On this19t Public in and for sa	COUNTY OF MADISON h day of May id County and State, personally a to me known foregoing inst	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address)
Dated Dated STATE OF IOWA. (On this19t Public in and for sa	COUNTY OF MADISON h day of May id County and State, personally a	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address)
Dated Dated STATE OF IOWA. (On this19t Public in and for sa	COUNTY OF MADISON h day of May id County and State, personally a to me known foregoing inst voluntary act	Clarence H. Meader Peru, Iowa 50222 (Grantor's Address) (Grantor's Address)